TECHNICAL DATA
Fluke 1660 Series
Multifunction Installation Testers
Reduce test time up to 40 % with Auto Test
Auto Test does 5 required installation tests in one sequence, including
selectable Type A, AC & RCD Auto Test, ensuring compliance with local
installation regulations. It reduces the number of manual connections,
decreases the possibility of making errors and reduces test time up to

Wear indicator test lead wire • • • •
3  Fluke Corporation     T90/T110/T130/T150 Voltage and Continuity Testers
Ordering information
FLUKE-T90	 Voltage/Continuity Tester
FLUKE-T110	 Voltage/Continuity Tester With Switchable Load
FLUKE-T130	 Voltage/Continuity Tester With LCD, Switchable Load
FLUKE-T150	 Voltage/Continuity Tester With LCD, Ohms, Switchable Load
Fluke Europe B.V.
P.O. Box 1186
5602 BD Eindhoven
The Netherlands